Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 22
15/06/2025 - 18:21

Muski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

PEROVIC, Andrej
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
SAVKOV, Nikola
MLADENOVIC, Vasilije

Rezervne prijave

MILENKOVIC, Matija
PETKOVIC, Sava

GR.
12 11. April
12  Partizan

08 CrvenaZvezda
08  Sveti Nikola

09 BPK
10  Partizan
08 11. April

13  Plavi Talas

10  11. April
12 Crvena Zvezda

2:57.40
2:35.67
2:24.31
2:17.90
2:23.65
2:28.35
2:53.56
3:12.74

2:57.82
3:22.54

Stream | dan-https://youtube.com/live/pZIllwOpDpw~?feature=share
Stream |l dan-https://youtube.com/live/7u8D62Yo07PA?feature=share

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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